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Waschtisch-Wandarmatur DN 10

wall mounted basin mixer DN 10

wastafel wandmengkraan 3/8"

74078
74187
74516
75054
75592
76 698
76 707
76 708
76 802
917 092
929101

Auslauf KLUDI NEW WAVES
Rastbuchse

s-pointer Luftsprudler M 24 x 1/Z
Keramik-Oberteil G 1/2, 90°
Cascade-Strahlregler M 24 x 1/2
Griffbefestigung

Rosette

Wandanschluss G 1/2

Griff mit Befestigung, KLUDI NEW WAVES
Gewindestift

Schraubenschliissel

spout KLUDI NEW WAVES

insert

s-pointer aerator M 24 x 1/Z

ceramic headpart G 1/2, 90°
Cascade-flow straightener M 24 x 1/Z
fastening set for handle

wall flange

wall connector g 1/2"

handle with fixing, KLUDI NEW WAVES
threading lathe

wrench

uitloop KLUDI NEW WAVES
klemnok

s-pointer perlator M 24 x 1/Z
keramisch bovendeel G 1/2, 90°
cascade straalbreker M 24 x 1/Z
greepbevestiging

rozet

wandaansluiting G 1/2

greep met bevestiging, KLUDI NEW WAVES
inbus schroef

schroevendraaier
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